7/5/24, 2:50 PM JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024 E Counsellin Servi
-Counselling Services

J OSl'l A IITs, NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year

L L T 2024-25 Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Indian Institute of Information Technolo
ay

Institute Name Indian Institute of Information Technolo

gy (lIlIT)Kota, Rajasthan
Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective
Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



7/5/24, 2:50 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

JoSAA

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)
SC

SC

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

11239

29212

1619

4267

6523

8497

14792

1525

5471

9414

2830

4446

25320

32472

1997

4529

6523

10784

15390

1525

7363

10037

3475

4446

2/5



7/5/24, 2:50 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 14863 23241
Technology (l1IT)Kota, Rajasthan Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN Female-only 23788 31675
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 502 1457
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OPEN (PwD) Female-only 2035 2035
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Gender-Neutral 3692 4189
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS Female-only 5157 6461
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al EWS (PwD) Gender-Neutral 229 229
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 6168 10271
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Female-only 13265 14625
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)
Indian Institute of Information ~ Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 671 999
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan Bachelor of Technology) (PwD)
Indian Institute of Information  Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Gender-Neutral 3959 7147
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan Bachelor of Technology)
Indian Institute of Information = Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al SC Female-only 6501 8483
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 3/5



7/5/24, 2:50 PM

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

Indian Institute of Information
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan

JoSAA

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL
(PwD)

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

2621

3681

25813

32966

295

5328

6604

11247

15814

1891

6950

9767

3364

3832

32343

35824

295

5607

6775

14210

18048

1891

8465

10689

4/5



7/5/24, 2:50 PM JoSAA

Indian Institute of Information  Electronics and Communication Engineering Al ST Gender-Neutral 1655 3604
Technology (IlIT)Kota, Rajasthan (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Indian Institute of Information  Electronics and Communication Engineering Al ST Female-only 4075 4075
Technology (llIT)Kota, Rajasthan (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)

B Digitol India

Power To Empower

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 5/5


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

