

## **Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024**

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	3	
nstitute Type	Indian Institute of Information Technolo gy	
nstitute Name	Indian Institute of Information Technolo gy (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	
Academic Program	ALL	
Seat Type / Category	ALL	
	Submit	

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Gender

**Quota Seat Type** 

**Academic Program Name** 

Institute

Opening Closing

Rank

Rank

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	11239	25320
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29212	32472
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1619	1997
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4267	4529
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6523	6523
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8497	10784
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14792	15390
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1525	1525
ndian Institute of Information Fechnology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	5471	7363
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9414	10037
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2830	3475
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Artificial Intelligence and Data Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4446	4446

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14863	23241
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23788	31675
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	502	1457
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2035	2035
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3692	4189
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5157	6461
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	229	229
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6168	10271
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13265	14625
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	671	999
ndian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	3959	7147
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6501	8483

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	2621	3364
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3681	3832
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25813	32343
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	32966	35824
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	295	295
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5328	5607
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6604	6775
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11247	14210
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15814	18048
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1891	1891
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	6950	8465
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9767	10689

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	1655	3604
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT)Kota, Rajasthan	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4075	4075

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





